
TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI TALLINNA I ETAPP 
27.11.2014, Lasnamäe KJH 

 
TV 60 m jooks 
A-finaal 
1 Carina Renne Valdek 07.02.01 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 7,98 
2 Brigitta Tamsar 01.02.01 Tallinna Reaalkool 8,22 
3 Lilian Turban 25.09.01 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 8,41 
4 Anette Alapert 08.06.01 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 8,70 
5 Daria Pitsugina 18.03.02 Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool 8,83 
(6) Jennifer Pavlov 05.02.01 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž DNS 
 
B-finaal 
7 Jennifer Ruumet 14.02.01 Tallinna Arte Gümnaasium 8,73 
8 Rhea Kõivutalu 02.09.02 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 8,86 
9 Lisbeth Verk 17.07.01 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 8,90 
10 Julia Irjupina 14.06.01 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 9,01 
11 Mia Marii Märks 24.09.02 Tallinna 21. Kool 9,08 
12 Johanna Soover 19.04.01 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 9,18 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 Carina Renne Valdek 07.02.01 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 8,19 
2 Brigitta Tamsar 01.02.01 Tallinna Reaalkool 8,23 
6 Jennifer Pavlov 05.02.01 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 8,32 
3 Lilian Turban 25.09.01 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 8,45 
4 Anette Alapert 08.06.01 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 8,68 
5 Daria Pitsugina 18.03.02 Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool 8,77 
7 Jennifer Ruumet 14.02.01 Tallinna Arte Gümnaasium 8,81 
8 Rhea Kõivutalu 02.09.02 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 8,83 
9 Lisbeth Verk 17.07.01 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 8,85 
10 Julia Irjupina 14.06.01 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 8,94 
11 Mia Marii Märks 24.09.02 Tallinna 21. Kool 8,95 
11 Johanna Soover 19.04.01 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 8,95 
11 Diana Šumilina 06.11.02 Ehte Humanitaargümnaasium 8,95 
14 Elly Soots 13.05.02 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 8,97 
15 Eneli Veltmann 09.10.02 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 9,01 
16 Ketlin Kruse 15.10.01 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 9,02 
17 Hanna Otsman 09.06.01 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,05 
18 Brigitta Lees 05.10.02 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 9,07 
19 Stella Altmets 18.09.01 Tallinna Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 9,10 
20 Gabija Grete Kuzminaite 31.07.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,19 
21 Katariina Raudsepp 14.01.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 9,20 
22 Alina Fomina 30.08.01 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 9,24 
22 Laura-Marii Tammiste 18.06.02 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 9,24 
24 Susanna Antsmäe 08.02.02 Tallinna 21. Kool 9,28 
24 Liina Tõnso 24.11.01 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 9,28 
26 Hanna Marie Ostapenko 28.02.01 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 9,31 
27 Ruta Kuzminaite 31.07.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,37 
28 Romi Ly Soo 05.06.02 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 9,39 
28 Ketriin Kolk 26.01.01 Tallinna Arte Gümnaasium 9,39 
30 Kelly Kallas 23.11.02 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 9,40 
31 Vanessa Viin 11.12.01 Tallinna Must. Humanitaargümnaasium 9,42 
32 Lena Kurg 04.02.02 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 9,43 
33 Klaarika Tabbun 30.06.01 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 9,44 
34 Greta Kantsik 15.01.01 Tallinna Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 9,49 
35 Anna Igaševa 06.01.02 Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 9,58 
36 Grete Reiman 07.04.02 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 9,59 
37 Kaarina Seidelberg 18.08.02 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 9,60 
37 Angelina Dolgopolaja 2001. Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 9,60 
37 Isabel Neimar 28.06.02 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 9,60 
40 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,61 
40 Trine Elise Metsla 02.06.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 9,61 
42 Ann Uus 31.01.01 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 9,70 



43 Tuule Kangur 05.06.02 Tallinna 21. Kool 9,75 
44 Marie Liis Puidak 26.04.01   9,79 
45 Laura-Johanna Metsatalu 05.10.02 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 9,82 
45 Emma Räim 08.09.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,82 
47 Mari-Liis Palm 26.04.02 Nõmme Erakool 9,86 
48 Liza Solodka 27.06.01 Ehte Humanitaargümnaasium 9,91 
49 Britt Maasik 29.10.01 Tallinna 21. Kool 9,98 
50 Maria Elisa Tinnuri 10.10.01 Tallinna Arte Gümnaasium 10,03 
51 Brenda Pent 05.11.01 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 10,14 
52 Nikol Gretsitsa 25.01.02   10,15 
53 Ruth Helena Brük 17.10.01 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 10,24 
54 Maria Helena Rätsnik 31.07.02 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 10,49 
55 Valeria Karomon 24.10.02 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 10,69 
56 Karolina Joanurm 29.10.02   10,72 
57 Melany Kivinukk 01.11.01 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 11,44 
58 Laura Maria Lust 25.07.01 Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium 11,47 
v.a Annabel Maidre 22.01.01 Viimsi Keskkool 9,17 
 Triinu Lamp 20.11.01 Jüri Gümnaasium 9,38 
 Marianna Verpson 10.12.01 Raasiku Põhikool 9,48 
 Katriin Loviis Viltsin 22.06.01 Viimsi Keskkool 9,70 
 Elmas Topalova 28.02.01 Sakala Eragümnaasium 9,84 
 Annabel Pops 12.07.02 Lagedi Kool 9,97 
 Anna Valjuškina 16.10.01 Sakala Eragümnaasium 10,70 
 Elis-Ingel Kangro 23.02.01 Loo Keskkool 13,73 
 
TV teivashüpe 
1 Hanna Otsman 09.06.01 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 2.30 
2 Alexandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 2.20 
3 Johanna Soover 19.04.01 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 2.20 
4 Hiie-Hann Leitham 25.03.02 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 2.10 
5 Helen Rump 26.11.01 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 2.10 
6 Jennifer Ruumet 14.02.01 Tallinna Arte Gümnaasium 2.00 
7 Ruta Kuzminaite 31.07.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 2.00 
8 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.90 
9 Romi Ly Soo 05.06.02 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 1.80 
9 Ketriin Kolk 26.01.01 Tallinna Arte Gümnaasium 1.80 
11 Emma Räim 08.09.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.80 
12 Kelly Kallas 23.11.02 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1.70 
13 Mari Liis Puidak 26.04.01 Tallinna Reaalkool 1.50 
 Kaarina Seidelberg 18.08.02 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium NH 
 Gabija Grete Kuzminaite 31.07.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium DNS 
 Triinu Lamp 20.11.01 Jüri Gümnaasium DNS 
 
PV 60 m jooks 
A-finaal 
1 Peeter Alver 12.07.01 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 7,63 
2 Kirill Nikitin 12.04.01 Tallinna Mahtra Põhikool 7,67 
3 Igor Andrejev 02.08.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 7,95 
4 Deniel Kedrov 24.02.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 8,06 
5 Oliver Laaspere 30.05.01 Tallinna Pääsküla Gümnaasium 8,34 
6 Andreas Laksberg 16.04.02 Tallinna Reaalkool 8,45 
 
B-finaal 
7 Mait Filipozzi 29.04.02 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 8,28 
8 Taavi Verbo 27.06.01 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 8,33 
9 Daniil Topkin 17.09.01 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium 8,41 
10 Kenro Tohter 08.08.01 Kristiine Gümnaasium 8,46 
11 Otto Kase 01.09.01 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 8,56 
12 Mark Heidmets 23.11.01 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 8,65 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 Kirill Nikitin 12.04.01 Tallinna Mahtra Põhikool 7,64 
2 Peeter Alver 12.07.01 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 7,65 



3 Igor Andrejev 02.08.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 7,98 
4 Deniel Kedrov 24.02.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 8,06 
5 Oliver Laaspere 30.05.01 Tallinna Pääsküla Gümnaasium 8,30 
6 Andreas Laksberg 16.04.02 Tallinna Reaalkool 8,40 
7 Daniil Topkin 17.09.01 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium 8,41 
8 Taavi Verbo 27.06.01 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 8,43 
9 Mait Filipozzi 29.04.02 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 8,48 
10 Kenro Tohter 08.08.01 Kristiine Gümnaasium 8,51 
11 Mark Heidmets 23.11.01 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 8,54 
12 Otto Kase 01.09.01 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 8,60 
13 Frank Varblane 04.08.02 Kristiine Gümnaasium 8,80 
14 Markus-Taiyo Toiger 17.05.02 Kristiine Gümnaasium 8,88 
15 Hannes Kolk 19.08.02 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 8,90 
16 Juulius Vaiksoo 21.03.02 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 9,00 
17 Stefan Rud 27.01.02 Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 9,33 
17 Martin Korasteljov 2002. Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,33 
19 Iroslav Galkin 18.11.02 Tallinna Mahtra Põhikool 9,36 
20 Artemi Sotskov 07.11.02 Tallinna Linnamäe Lütseum 9,43 
21 Artjom Širokov 04.09.01 Tallinna Juudikool 9,48 
22 Eric-Richard Pening 2002. Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,65 
23 Ron-Jonas Verlin 23.09.02 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 9,66 
24 Daniil Menšikov 30.06.01 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 9,68 
25 Carl Oscar Richard Valgus 2002. Rocca Al Mare Kool 9,83 
26 Kristjan Murro 20.06.02 Gustav Adolf Gümnaasium 9,87 
27 Konstanin Menšikov 30.06.01 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 9,90 
28 Kirill Tšukavin 25.06.02 Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 10,35 
v.a Patrick Nellis 04.05.01 Kiili Gümnaasium 8,51 
 Hans Christian Koot 31.05.01 Laagri Kool 8,97 
 Jüri Saluste 27.06.02 Kiili Gümnaasium 9,23 
 Axel Mart Sepp 28.11.01 Loo Keskkool 9,43 
 
PV kaugushüpe 
1 Peeter Alver 12.07.01 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 5.46 
2 Igor Andrejev 02.08.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 5.33 
3 Daniil Topkin 17.09.01 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium 5.03 
4 Oliver Laaspere 30.09.01 Tallinna Pääsküla Gümnaasium 5.01 
5 Deniel Kedrov 24.02.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 4.97 
6 Taavi Verbo 27.06.01 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 4.91 
7 Kirill Nikitin 12.04.01 Mahtra Põhikool 4.81 
8 Frank Varblane 04.08.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 4.74 
9 Otto Kase 01.09.01 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 4.57 
10 Markus-Taiyo Toiger 17.05.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 4.43 
11 Mait Filipozzi 29.04.02 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 4.32 
12 Andreas Laksberg 16.04.02 Tallinna Reaalkool 4.27 
13 Iroslav Galkin 18.11.02 Tallinna Mahtra Põhikool 4.20 
14 Hannes Kolk 19.08.02 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 4.17 
15 Mark Heidmets 23.11.01 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 4.06 
16 Kenro Tohter 08.08.01 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 4.01 
17 Stefan Rud 27.01.02 Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 3.96 
18 Artemi Sotskov 07.11.02 Tallinna Linnamäe Lütseum 3.93 
19 Ron-Jonas Verlin 23.09.02 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 3.75 
20 Eric-Richard Pening 2002. Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 3.72 
21 Kristjan Murro 20.06.02 Gustav Adolf Gümnaasium 3.51 
22 Martin Korasteljov 2002. Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 3.37 
v.a Patrick Nellis 04.05.01 Kiili Gümnaasium 4.43 
 Jüri Saluste 27.06.02 Kiili Gümnaasium 4.18 
 Axel Mart Sepp 28.11.01 Loo Keskkool 4.06 
 Hans Christian Koot 31.05.01 Laagri Kool 3.85 
 
TN 60 m jooks 
A-finaal 
1 Mari-Ann Meimer 17.03.03 Rocca Al Mare Kool 8,81 
2 Inkari Karmel Juurikas 11.04.03 Tallinna Reaalkool 9,03 



3 Ksenija Stupina 01.02.03 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 9,04 
4 Anna Maria Millend 01.04.04 Tallinna 21. Kool 9,09 
5 Ksenia Oleinik 30.01.03 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 9,13 
6 Liisa-Maria Lusti 22.08.04 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 9,33 
 
B-finaal 
7 Maria Annabel Vainumäe 12.05.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,33 
8 Johanna Elisabeth Ader 2004. Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 9,36 
9 Eva Litvikova 27.04.05 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 9,53 
10 Hella Tõnts 2004. Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool 9,61 
(11) Doris Nurk 01.04.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium DNS 
(12) Olivia Neidre 01.03.03 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium DNS 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 Mari-Ann Meimer 17.03.03 Rocca Al Mare Kool 8,94 
2 Anna Maria Millend 01.04.04 Tallinna 21. Kool 9,03 
3 Inkari Karmel Juurikas 11.04.03 Tallinna Reaalkool 9,12 
4 Ksenia Oleinik 30.01.03 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 9,16 
5 Ksenija Stupina 01.02.03 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 9,20 
6 Liisa-Maria Lusti 22.08.04 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 9,27 
7 Doris Nurk 01.04.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,28 
8 Johanna Elisabeth Ader 2004. Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 9,30 
9 Maria Annabel Vainumäe 12.05.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,40 
10 Eva Litvikova 27.04.05 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 9,42 
11 Olivia Neidre 01.03.03 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 9,43 
12 Hella Tõnts 2004. Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool 9,44 
13 Liis Maribel Vaga 28.02.03 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 9,48 
13 Margaret Karp 08.04.03 Rocca Al Mare Kool 9,48 
15 Grete Berendsen 20.01.03 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 9,49 
16 Annabel Prodel 29.04.03 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 9,50 
17 Brigitta Johanna Paas 13.08.03 Tallinna Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 9,52 
18 Lana Pihela 08.05.04 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 9,61 
19 Sophia Rene Siska 13.11.03 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 9,62 
20 Julia Dementšenko 18.07.03 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 9,67 
21 Carolin Marmei 30.01.03 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 9,69 
22 Maribel Vääna 28.08.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 9,71 
23 Maile Velviste 03.12.03 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 9,73 
24 Elisabeth Pihela 15.03.04 Tallinna 21. Kool 9,76 
25 Saskia Viktoria Eelsaare 22.10.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,83 
26 Mariell Mägi 27.08.04 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 9,88 
27 Taisija Tšolko 23.02.04 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 9,92 
27 Marjetta Vaab 02.12.03 Rahumäe Põhikool 9,92 
27 Mei Sameli 08.02.04 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 9,92 
30 Karmen Mikiver 21.03.04 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 9,95 
31 Marleen Fuks 07.08.03 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 9,98 
32 Mathilda Keerde 20.09.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,99 
33 Emilia Strus 22.08.03 Merivälja Kool 10,01 
34 Anna Kottel 26.05.03 Tallinna 21. Kool 10,03 
35 Kerly Kallas 04.12.03 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 10,06 
36 Evelina Hassanova 24.10.04 Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 10,07 
37 Heleriin Kattago 31.05.03 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 10,08 
38 Laura Mõik 08.07.03 Tallinna 21. Kool 10,11 
39 Adeli Sitrus 12.11.05 Merivälja Kool 10,13 
40 Ida Liisa Junti 17.10.03 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 10,15 
41 Miriam Plaamus 25.07.03 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 10,16 
42 Rhe Kram 2003. Vanalinna Hariduskollegium 10,21 
43 Ketly Kruut 18.03.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 10,26 
44 Emma Erm 10.08.03 Rocca Al Mare Kool 10,34 
45 Laura Lillepuu 30.05.03 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 10,37 
46 Rebecca Esop 10.04.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 10,38 
47 Andrea Tamsalu 31.05.05 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 10,39 
47 Margaret Roode 01.12.04 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 10,39 
49 Evelyn Unt 05.06.04 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 10,40 



50 Meelika Toom 21.01.04 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 10,41 
51 Hanna Vaalu 13.07.03 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 10,44 
52 Mona Tolmats 29.10.03 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 10,47 
52 Darja Zavadovskaja 27.01.04 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 10,47 
54 Liisi Perli 01.05.03 Tallinna 21. Kool 10,51 
55 Kady-Victoria Kuldma 24.09.04 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 10,54 
56 Rebecca Parve 09.10.03 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 10,57 
56 Marta Huimerind 10.03.04 Tallinna Toomkool 10,57 
58 Maria-Liisa Lember 07.05.03   10,58 
59 Olivia Parkman 29.09.03 Merivälja Kool 10,61 
60 Polina Poljantšikova 17.04.05 Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool 10,63 
61 Lisandra Nirgi 2004. Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 10,64 
62 Ksenija Kameneva 01.12.03 Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 10,65 
64 Laura Kesküla 21.04.03 Tallinna Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 10,66 
65 Eliisabet Bremann 09.08.04 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 10,67 
66 Jenna Jõerand 26.12.04 Tallinna 21. Kool 10,73 
67 Helen Birgit Post 27.09.04 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 10,75 
68 Kelli Andermann 22.09.03 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 10,78 
69 Marta Raidna 07.08.03 Tallinna Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 10,80 
70 Anastasia Bolšakova 16.12.03 Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 10,84 
71 Marie Maarand 20.05.04 Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool 10,86 
72 Elisabeth Lauri 17.04.04 Tallinna Reaalkool 10,87 
73 Jekaterina Tsarkova 22.02.04 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 10,89 
74 Sofia Solodkaja 28.09.07 Ehte Humanitaargümnaasium 10,91 
75 Emilia Kalmus 22.12.03 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 10,94 
76 Berit Vaikmaa 17.03.04 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 10,96 
77 Mirelle Vainonen 2004. Merivälja Kool 10,98 
78 Karmen Kass 22.11.04 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,06 
79 Mia Marleen Juhanson 19.07.05   11,12 
80 Annaliise Tamm 11.08.04 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 11,20 
81 Virgi Kruusmägi 31.05.05 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,25 
82 Sofija Matšenaite 16.07.05 Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool 11,26 
83 Mairiin Kask 14.07.03 Tallinna 21. Kool 11,40 
84 Riia Katariina Laas 31.03.06 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 11,53 
85 Marta Liisa Oja 06.06.05 Merivälja Kool 11,54 
85 Kristina Kull 19.05.04 Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 11,54 
87 Anastasia Lodogina 02.07.03 Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 11,55 
88 Anna Surkova 15.12.03 Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 11,79 
89 Meriliis Ots 22.04.05 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,82 
90 Daria Fistunenko 2007. Läänemere Gümnaasium 12,20 
91 Tiina Talisoo 04.08.05 Merivälja Kool 12,31 
v.a Getlin Tammoja 18.03.04 Tabasalu Gümnaasium 9,34 
 Liisbet Rümmel 19.12.03 Viimsi Keskkool 9,53 
 Lotte Puusepp 18.12.03 Viimsi Keskkool 9,71 
 Oona Prohhorov 17.07.04 Viimsi Keskkool 9,80 
 Karolin Pedai 06.03.03 Aruküla Põhikool 9,97 
 Nora Maidre 19.04.04 Viimsi Keskkool 10,13 
 
TN teivashüpe 
1 Johanna Elisabeth Ader 2004. Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 2.30 
2 Liisa-Maria Lusti 22.08.04 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 2.20 
3 Ksenia Oleinik 30.01.03 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 2.10 
4 Kerly Kallas 04.12.03 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1.90 
5 Saskia Viktoria Eelsaare 22.10.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.80 
6 Doris Nurk 01.04.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.80 
7 Meelika Toom 21.01.04 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 1.70 
8 Mathilda Keerde 20.09.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.70 
9 Emma Erm 10.08.03 Rocca Al Mare Kool 1.60 
10 Rebecca Esop 10.04.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.50 
11 Hanna Vaalu 13.07.03 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1.30 
 Meriliis Ots 22.04.05 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium NH 
 Riia Katariina Laas 31.03.06 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium NH 
 Margaret Roode 01.12.04 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium DNS 



 Anna Maria Millend 01.04.04 Tallinna 21. Kool DNS 
 
PN 60 m jooks 
A-finaal 
1 Kevin Roosileht 26.01.03 Audentese Erakool 8,83 
2 Pert-Emil Raun 28.05.04 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 8,90 
3 Oliver Kruuspan 14.12.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 8,96 
4 Kaspar Henriksen 2003. Rocca Al Mare Kool 9,05 
5 Georg Kruusement 2003. Merivälja Kool 9,10 
6 Henrik Otsman 19.05.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,16 
 
B-finaal 
7 Andi Olop 29.12.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 9,28 
8 Sven-Marti Pajuri 15.02.04 Tallinna Reaalkool 9,39 
9 Gregor Kaur 18.12.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 9,40 
10 Ralf Randver 12.05.04 Tallinna Reaalkool 9,43 
11 Marko Unt 2003. Tallinna 32.Keskkool 9,48 
(12) David Jaanson 06.07.03 Tallinna 21. Kool DNS 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 Kevin Roosileht 26.01.03 Audentese Erakool 8,92 
2 Pert-Emil Raun 28.05.04 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 8,94 
4 Kaspar Henriksen 2003. Rocca Al Mare Kool 9,01 
3 Oliver Kruuspan 14.12.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 9,06 
5 Georg Kruusement 2003. Merivälja Kool 9,15 
6 Henrik Otsman 19.05.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,20 
7 Sven-Marti Pajuri 15.02.04 Tallinna Reaalkool 9,29 
8 Gregor Kaur 18.12.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 9,29 
9 Andi Olop 29.12.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 9,31 
10 Ralf Randver 12.05.04 Tallinna Reaalkool 9,31 
11 David Jaanson 06.07.03 Tallinna 21. Kool 9,38 
12 Marko Unt 2003. Tallinna 32.Keskkool 9,41 
13 Karl Eerik Kala 09.07.03 Audentese Erakool 9,52 
14 Markus Robin Mäerand 21.04.03 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 9,56 
14 Hugo-Markus Kangro 2003. Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,56 
16 Raiko Kahr 30.08.05 Tallinna 32.Keskkool 9,58 
17 Karl-Enn Pärn 22.03.04 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 9,59 
18 Glen Gregor Paas 06.01.05 Merivälja Kool 9,61 
19 Roberta Kaljo 22.09.05 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 9,65 
20 Erik Trei 24.06.03 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium 9,67 
21 Jaroslav Sivuha 20.06.04 Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 9,77 
22 Johann Seemel 2004. Tallinna 21. Kool 9,78 
23 Kevin Luik 17.06.03 Merivälja Kool 9,83 
24 Igor Sokolov 20.04.04 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 9,90 
25 Kaarel Tampuu 05.03.03 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 9,92 
26 Joosep-Krister Toiger 05.11.04 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 9,97 
26 Georg Aal 02.07.03 Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 9,97 
28 Harold Leif 18.01.05 Tallinna Reaalkool 9,99 
29 Markus Parts 05.10.04 Tallinna Reaalkool 10,01 
30 Morgan Pilviste 28.04.03 Tallinna 21. Kool 10,12 
31 Denis Kovatško 05.08.04 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 10,13 
32 Hugo Tristan Tammik 2004. Tallinna Reaalkool 10,16 
33 Ivo Herman Kala 17.05.04 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 10,17 
34 Paul Robert Pütsepp 06.07.04 Tallinna Reaalkool 10,23 
35 Maksim Podolisnkii 28.05.04 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 10,28 
36 Aleksandr Savtsenko 13.09.03 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 10,29 
37 Georgio Paim 02.06.04 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 10,30 
38 Ronaldo Kaljo 22.09.05 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 10,34 
38 Hendrik Treuman 30.06.04 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 10,34 
40 Kiril Voronenko 20.09.03 Ehte Humanitaargümnaasium 10,52 
40 Kuldar Rainer Talvik 16.06.03 Merivälja Kool 10,52 
42 Tõnis Lees 24.02.04 Rocca Al Mare Kool 10,54 
43 Karl-Erik Tiit 12.09.03 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 10,56 



44 Aarne Lääne 14.08.04 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 10,57 
45 Kristjan Tagel 27.09.04 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 10,62 
46 Markus Kilg 2006. Merivälja Kool 10,72 
47 Jürgen Kaspar Niilis 2004. Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 10,81 
48 Erik-Markus Saarep 11.10.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 10,82 
48 Timo Mandel 25.01.07 Tallinna Merekalda Kool 10,82 
50 Artjom Tšitšerin 22.06.04 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 10,30 
51 Henry Tammo 23.10.04 Tallinna Toomkool 10,97 
51 Gregor Obolenski 22.06.06 Merivälja Kool 10,97 
53 Uku Oja 18.03.07 Merivälja Kool 10,99 
54 Stas Suharukov 01.01.05 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 11,07 
55 Arthur Andreas Aavik 2004. Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 11,19 
56 Aleksander Jussin 22.06.04 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 10,31 
57 Semen Bassov 23.11.04 Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool 11,32 
58 Nikita Menšikov 02.04.04 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 11,54 
59 Jaan Pirk 2006. Merivälja Kool 11,45 
60 Ivan Turbin 17.02.05 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 11,55 
61 Hugo Markus Novik 01.01.07 Merivälja Kool 11,59 
62 Ivan Põzik 05.07.04 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 11,84 
63 Aleksander Aal 10.09.05 Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 11,88 
64 Mika Rossitti 04.12.06 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 13,80 
v.a Henri Lemvald 17.11.03 Viimsi Keskkool 9,47 
 Joosep Balõnski 20.05.04 Peetri Põhikool 9,51 
 Romet Kolk 22.07.03 Viimsi Keskkool 9,68 
 Artur Sepp 05.07.03 Aruküla Põhikool 9,78 
 Johannes Paist 2007. Muraste kool 12,80 
 
PN kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Karl Eerik Kala 09.07.03 Audentese Erakool 7.10 
2 Georg Kruusement 2003. Merivälja Kool 7.07 
3 Tõnis Lees 24.02.04 Rocca Al Mare Kool 6.36 
4 Kevin Roosileht 26.01.03 Audentese Erakool 6.31 
5 Aarne Lääne 14.08.04 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 6.10 
6 Kevin Luik 17.06.03 Merivälja Kool 6.06 
7 Glen Gregor Paas 06.01.05 Merivälja Kool 6.03 
8 Arthur Andreas Aavik 2004. Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 5.94 
9 Jaroslav Sivuha 20.06.04 Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 5.56 
10 Henrik Otsman 19.05.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 5.43 
11 Gregor Kaur 18.12.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 5.37 
12 Oliver Kruuspan 14.12.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 5.33 
13 Hugo-Markus Kangro 2003. Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 5.19 
14 Jürgen Kaspar Niilis 2004. Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 5.02 
15 Karl-Enn Pärn 22.03.04 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 4.93 
16 Johann Seemel 2004. Tallinna 21. Kool 4.60 
17 Kuldar Rainer Talvik 16.06.03 Merivälja Kool 4.24 
18 Gregor Obolenski 22.06.06 Merivälja Kool 4.18 
19 Aleksander Jussin 22.06.04 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 3.63 
20 Erik-Markus Saarep 11.10.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 3.46 
21 Jaan Pirk 2006. Merivälja Kool 3.44 
22 Uku Oja 18.03.07 Merivälja Kool 3.33 
23 Markus Kilg 2006. Merivälja Kool 2.89 
v.a Joosep Balõnski 20.05.04 Peetri Põhikool 5.57 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik Hannes Randaru 
 


